
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 6 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 33

Demolition 0 2 2 6 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 15

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 7 5 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 57

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 1 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 14

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 7 6 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 51

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pole Barn 0 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 9 11 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 29

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7

Res. Addition 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 19

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 5 6 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 58

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 0 0 3 2 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 17

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Permit Unit Summary By Month - July 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. HVAC 7 10 10 14 14 9 23 0 0 0 0 0 87

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 6 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 17

Res. Roof 3 1 8 18 32 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 108

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 6 11 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 52

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 7 7 10 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 41

Solar System 1 2 1 4 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 15

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 64 78 85 122 123 130 144 0 0 0 0 0 746



Start Date 2025-07-01

End Date 2025-07-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

July 2025

2025-39586 07/01/2025 CHRISTOPHER ATKINSON Res. Deck 58.17-3-17 5315 SHADYSIDE DR $12,500.00 $100.00 420

2025-39617 07/01/2025 DAVID SATOLA Res. Roof 71.03-5-8.1 9233 MAIN STREET $4,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39619 07/01/2025 JAWS Res. Alteration 72.14-2-17.1 10521 ROYAL OAK DRIVE $60,000.00 $300.00 330

2025-39621 07/01/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 70.14-2-18 4540 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $11,100.00 $100.00 0

2025-39623 07/01/2025 ARK CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 71.17-1-21 4320 BARTON ROAD $13,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39626 07/01/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 84.06-4-11.1 4180 RANSOM ROAD $2,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39637 07/01/2025 LOOK AT THAT INDUSTRIES LLC Res. Roof 83.00-1-12 9110 WEHRLE DRIVE $59,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39634 07/01/2025 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 29.16-2-6 8774 HEARTHSTONE DRIVE $17,332.00 $75.00 0

2025-39635 07/02/2025 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 57.17-2-19 5310 VISTA AVE $2,850.00 $75.00 0

2025-39632 07/02/2025 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 57.14-7-20 5400 VIA DEL SOLE $92,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39627 07/02/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 72.11-4-2 10897 MAIN STREET $17,550.00 $100.00 0

2025-39620 07/02/2025 DAVID SATOLA Res. Roof 71.03-5-8.1/A 9255 MAIN STREET $12,100.00 $100.00 0

2025-39511 07/02/2025 IMMANUEL SELVARAJ Res. Alteration 43.16-6-7 8851 MILLCREEK DRIVE $400.00 $200.00 10

2025-39611 07/02/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-32 5631 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,350,000.00 $7,503.79 4,257

2025-39614 07/02/2025 GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS Res. Addition 58.16-2-31 5414 ALDERBROOK LANE $33,000.00 $200.00 190

2025-39522 07/03/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 17.00-3-20 8865 WOLCOTT ROAD $13,461.00 $100.00 0

2025-39417 07/03/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 43.06-2-26.1 6490 OLD POST CIRCLE $4,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39638 07/03/2025 JAMES SWANSON Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.20-4-18 6022 JESSICA PLACE $3,100.00 $75.00 0

2025-39639 07/03/2025 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.13-4-1 5375 BRIANNAS NOOK $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39640 07/07/2025 CHITTENDEN & DYLAG LLC Res. Roof 29.00-3-1.11 8670 COUNTY ROAD $39,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39628 07/07/2025 HIGHLAND CONTRACTORS/THE GUTTER PEOPLE Res. Roof 43.09-2-23.1 8190 OLD POST RD EAST $21,546.00 $100.00 0

2025-39642 07/07/2025 BACON HOME REMODELING Res. Patio Cover 44.17-4-28 5994 CORINNE LANE $52,400.00 $325.00 492

2025-39645 07/07/2025 MARY JIVIDEN Res. HVAC 83.02-1-22 4060 FABER LANE $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39646 07/07/2025 MARY JIVIDEN Plumbing (Water Heater) 83.02-1-22 4060 FABER LANE $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39235 07/07/2025 MICHAEL HEBURN Shed 45.00-1-2.112 10525 COUNTY ROAD $9,500.00 $50.00 200

2025-39542 07/07/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-18 9719 LONGLEAF TRAIL $774,000.00 $2,747.00 3,074

2025-39598 07/07/2025 LLOYD & LISA BERNTSEN Res. Accessory Structure 31.00-1-12.2 10755 MILAND ROAD $9,500.00 $150.00 480

2025-39613 07/08/2025 VOSS RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC Res. Alteration 58.15-4-7 9622 GARDEN WALK $20,000.00 $475.00 47

2025-39062 07/08/2025 PERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC Res. Alteration 58.10-4-10 5610 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $50,000.00 $450.00 354

2025-39602 07/08/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 57.19-7-18 5182 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $915,000.00 $6,195.00 2,817

2025-39603 07/08/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 57.19-7-10 5121 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,050,000.00 $6,429.00 3,181

2025-39647 07/08/2025 MARY JIVIDEN Res. Roof 83.02-1-22 4060 FABER LANE $15,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39643 07/08/2025 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 82.08-3-35 4188 CAMERON DRIVE $16,850.00 $100.00 0

2025-39644 07/08/2025 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 31.00-2-24.2 7126 SALT ROAD $15,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39650 07/08/2025 EDUARDO & JOANNE LEON Shed 57.20-3-4 8937 GREINER ROAD $6,490.00 $50.00 160

2025-39657 07/08/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 71.10-2-1 9385 HUNTING VALLEY RD S $16,232.00 $100.00 0

2025-39625 07/08/2025 GREAT WHITE REMODELING, LLC Res. Alteration 59.00-2-19.12 5465 KRAUS RD $21,000.00 $350.00 100

2025-39631 07/08/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 84.00-2-1.12 10723 JONES ROAD $17,110.00 $75.00 0

2025-39629 07/09/2025 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Alteration 43.06-2-19 8340 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE $63,000.00 $475.00 149

2025-39605 07/09/2025 AUGUSTUS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Deck 58.13-2-43 5464 MARGUERITES WAY $25,000.00 $100.00 320

2025-39665 07/09/2025 HOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.01-2-21 4892 STRICKLER ROAD $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39666 07/10/2025 CORY BAKER Shed 72.11-1-34 10660 SOUTH PARK AVE $7,000.00 $50.00 200

2025-39664 07/10/2025 HOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS INC Res. HVAC 72.01-2-21 4892 STRICKLER ROAD $9,447.00 $100.00 0

2025-39672 07/10/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 44.05-1-5 6510 HEISE ROAD $1,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39573 07/10/2025 HENRY HERSHBERGER Com./Ind. Alteration 17.03-1-2 7631 TRANSIT ROAD $50,000.00 $500.00 15,000

2025-39658 07/10/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 58.11-4-3 5627 GLEN IRIS DRIVE $7,802.00 $100.00 0

2025-39659 07/10/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 6.00-5-19 9905 HEROY ROAD $7,696.00 $100.00 0

2025-39651 07/10/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 82.06-5-10 4165 THORNWOOD LN $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39648 07/10/2025 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 43.10-2-43 8428 LAKEWOOD COURT $14,330.00 $100.00 0

2025-39581 07/11/2025 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./DG 8 MAUREEN AVE $125,000.00 $492.00 1,308

2025-39473 07/11/2025 NICHOLAS EDDY Res. Deck 18.00-4-24 7505 GOODRICH ROAD $2,000.00 $100.00 103

2025-39679 07/11/2025 LUCIA DESTEFANO-WELLS Res. Deck 43.12-3-16.11 6500 HEISE ROAD $5,000.00 $100.00 400

2025-39663 07/11/2025 SAHLEM'S ROOFING & SIDING INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.19-3-11.1 8630 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $210,000.00 $500.00 24,500

2025-39667 07/14/2025 CRIST CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 70.07-5-25 8404 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $25,000.00 $200.00 283

2025-39685 07/14/2025 BOB STEPHENS HUCK PLUMBING & HEATING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.10-2-1 9385 HUNTING VALLEY RD S $3,957.00 $150.00 0

2025-39686 07/14/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.10-4-45 5564 OAK DALE LANE $2,800.00 $150.00 0

2025-39422 07/14/2025 NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO Demolition 83.00-1-30.1 4098 BARTON ROAD ((BUILDING)) $130,000.00 $500.00 39,000

2025-39612 07/14/2025 ALEX MEJEAN Res. Alteration 29.18-3-20 6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $240,000.00 $439.00 735

2025-39633 07/14/2025 VEIKKO MIELONEN Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 57.14-3-4 5533 OAK FIELD LANE $2,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39641 07/14/2025 STATELY KITCHEN & BATH Res. Alteration 59.00-2-18.2 10056 GREINER ROAD $300.00 167
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2025-39649 07/15/2025 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 43.14-8-26 8190 LISA LANE $29,076.00 $100.00 0

2025-39636 07/15/2025 ALTA HOMES Res. Alteration 58.18-1-22 5311 WILLOW LAKE DRIVE $125,000.00 $364.00 210

2025-39652 07/15/2025 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO., INC. Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 82.06-3-19 8465 MAIN STREET $8,000.00 $150.00 1,551

2025-39662 07/15/2025 O'CONNOR CONTRACTING Res. Roof 57.14-1-41 5550 VIA MARINA $18,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39597 07/15/2025 HERBERT STRENG Res. Addition 59.00-2-17 10070 GREINER ROAD $75,000.00 $475.00 990

2025-39589 07/15/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 58.13-7-9 8977 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $39,783.00 $100.00 0

2025-39575 07/15/2025 STEVE UPLINGER Pole Barn 30.00-2-3.12 9610 LAPP ROAD $70,000.00 $180.00 900

2025-39687 07/15/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.17-3-3 5975 TIPPERARY MANOR $4,086.00 $150.00 0

2025-39683 07/15/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 57.14-4-22 8211 FERNLEAF COURT $31,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39654 07/15/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 43.10-6-3 8225 CLARHERST DRIVE $99,325.00 $150.00 0

2025-39655 07/15/2025 ROBERT & SUSAN TUFTE Pool (Above-Ground) 83.00-3-18.2 9750 WEHRLE DRIVE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39677 07/15/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.15-2-19 5396 RAINTREE CT $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39696 07/16/2025 BLACK ROCK ROOFING Res. Roof 72.18-2-1 4341 AUTUMN TRAIL $22,725.00 $100.00 0

2025-39688 07/16/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 44.17-3-3 5975 TIPPERARY MANOR $22,125.00 $200.00 0

2025-39689 07/16/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.14-3-29 8147 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLE $5,311.00 $100.00 0

2025-39690 07/16/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.05-1-30 9025 ORCHID LEDGE $11,552.00 $100.00 0

2025-39691 07/16/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 44.14-2-31 9402 DOUGLAS FIR COURT $19,271.00 $100.00 0

2025-39577 07/16/2025 MATTHEW BATTISTA Shed 43.11-4-29 8618 MEADOW CREEK COURT $4,000.00 $50.00 200

2025-39529 07/17/2025 ALAN & SYBILLE HUNT Res. Addition 72.11-3-29 10825 PARK AVE $160,000.00 $991.00 2,553

2025-39600 07/17/2025 TELCO CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 83.00-3-16.2 10000 WEHRLE DRIVE ((BUILDING)) $350,000.00 $3,112.00 7,748

2025-39692 07/17/2025 BUHR BRIGHT ELECTRIC Generator 43.11-1-50 6400 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39698 07/17/2025 TELCO CONSTRUCTION Demolition 83.00-3-16.2 10000 Wehrle Dr ((Tenant) Greatbatch Global Headquarters) $45,000.00 $500.00 7,748

2025-39682 07/17/2025 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 31.00-1-30 10595 MILAND ROAD $10,290.00 $75.00 0

2025-39678 07/17/2025 DENISH PATEL Res. Deck 58.17-12-5 8927 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE $10,000.00 $100.00 416

2025-39680 07/18/2025 LARRY & ELLEN ALLISON Res. Alteration 58.10-2-7.1 9295 ROLL ROAD $5,000.00 $300.00 0

2025-39681 07/18/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 29.18-3-20 6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $89,527.00 $200.00 0

2025-39668 07/18/2025 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-8-26 5444 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39669 07/18/2025 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-7-11 5493 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39670 07/18/2025 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-2-29 5408 ALDERBROOK LANE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39671 07/18/2025 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.10-5-26 5675 DOROTHY CIRCLE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39693 07/18/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 29.18-3-20 6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $7,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39608 07/18/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 43.14-3-8 6146 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTH $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39590 07/18/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 71.05-3-13.2 5035 HIDDEN VALLEY CT $14,779.00 $100.00 0

2025-39594 07/18/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 71.12-1-19 4928 SMILEY TERRACE $37,429.00 $100.00 0

2025-39547 07/18/2025 C.A. NORRIS, LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 58.06-3-29.1 5820 Goodrich Rd ((Tenant) Kenyon's) $3,500.00 $150.00 0

2025-39624 07/18/2025 DANIEL DEJAC Pool (Above-Ground) 70.11-1-18 4660 HARRIS HILL ROAD $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39653 07/21/2025 KDM RENOVATIONS LLC Res. Patio Cover 44.11-4-13 9692 KELLER ROAD $32,000.00 $200.00 48

2025-39402 07/21/2025 LAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant 350) Taste of India) $25,000.00 $558.00 6,332

2025-39700 07/21/2025 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 30.00-3-38.2 9245 MARTIN ROAD $1,100.00 $50.00 0

2025-39674 07/22/2025 RUSSELL STARK Res. Deck 57.14-6-4 5434 CENTER PINE LANE $4,000.00 $100.00 64

2025-39675 07/22/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 82.11-1-25 8679 SUNSET DRIVE $6,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39676 07/22/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 70.06-3-4 4929 LEDGE LANE $7,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39708 07/22/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 18.00-1-26.22 9020 WOLCOTT ROAD $11,057.00 $75.00 0

2025-39709 07/22/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.12-5-23 6384 LANDSTONE DRIVE $5,832.00 $100.00 0

2025-39710 07/22/2025 HAPPY HOME EXTERIORS, LLC Res. Roof 43.05-4-25 8075 CENTRE LANE $22,179.00 $100.00 0

2025-39711 07/22/2025 SECORE CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/F 9947 GRANTHAM COURT $9,525.00 $100.00 0

2025-39583 07/22/2025 KOHLER AWNING INC. Res. Addition 71.00-3-26.1/GM 9861 LIMEHOUSE DRIVE $7,100.00 $200.00 126

2025-39607 07/22/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 44.14-1-12 6120 GOODRICH ROAD $16,836.00 $100.00 0

2025-39609 07/22/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 58.13-2-43 5464 MARGUERITES WAY $27,140.00 $100.00 0

2025-39714 07/23/2025 INNOVATION CONSTRUCTION INC Res. Roof 71.07-1-29 9790 KEYSTONE COURT $55,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39717 07/23/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 58.07-2-11./A 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 3A $6,420.00 $100.00 0

2025-39720 07/23/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 70.12-1-8 8760 WENNER ROAD $41,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39701 07/23/2025 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 71.08-1-20.1 5001 DONNINGTON ROAD $19,960.00 $100.00 0

2025-39705 07/23/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 30.00-4-22 10111 LAPP ROAD $15,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39706 07/23/2025 JAMIE PLESSINGER Pool (Above-Ground) 82.07-3-30 4300 WILDWOOD DRIVE $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39730 07/24/2025 SHAMROCK RC LLC Res. Roof 70.06-5-26 5042 EASTBROOKE PLACE $21,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39732 07/24/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.17-5-1.12 5145 LEXOR LANE $7,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39733 07/24/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.18-7-5 8176 DRIFTWOOD COURT $4,700.00 $75.00 0

2025-39734 07/25/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.18-5-7 5325 MALLARD ROOST $3,100.00 $75.00 0

2025-39735 07/25/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 58.09-4-3 9064 BANCROFT DRIVE $1,900.00 $75.00 0

2025-39702 07/25/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-8 5676 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,175,000.00 $7,255.79 3,680

2025-39673 07/28/2025 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 58.05-8-25 5706 CHATHAM LANE $30,000.00 $450.00 1,159

2025-39736 07/28/2025 HILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC Generator 57.06-1-12 5754 RED HAWK TRAIL $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39740 07/28/2025 DEAN SMITH Sewer Tap 72.06-5-11 5080 SALT ROAD $15,000.00 $0.00 0

2025-39715 07/28/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-13-1 5323 BRIANNAS NOOK $1,050,000.00 $2,725.00 3,251

2025-39716 07/28/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 70.07-8-2 8563 SHARDALE DRIVE $1,500,000.00 $7,083.00 4,943
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2025-39585 07/28/2025 KOHLER AWNING INC. Res. Addition 71.00-3-26.1/GL 9871 LIMEHOUSE DRIVE $6,500.00 $200.00 93

2025-39588 07/28/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-14 9738 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,029,925.00 $2,928.00 3,678

2025-39505 07/29/2025 NAIL STUDIO BUILDER LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant 490) Nail Salon) $45,000.00 $330.00 1,188

2025-39725 07/29/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 57-19-7-7 5153 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,450,000.00 $7,015.00 4,966

2025-39727 07/29/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.15-7-21 5486 WATERLEFE DRIVE $16,263.00 $75.00 0

2025-39728 07/29/2025 STECK CONSTRUCTION, LLC Res. Alteration 58.05-8-1 5705 CHATHAM LANE $25,000.00 $300.00 625

2025-39744 07/29/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.06-6-17 5512 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $11,381.00 $75.00 0

2025-39737 07/29/2025 BRIAN HILL Shed 72.06-2-3 5100 ALEXANDER DRIVE $19,500.00 $50.00 160

2025-39746 07/29/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.13-1-23 5425 SHADYSIDE DRIVE $10,179.00 $100.00 0

2025-39748 07/29/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.13-3-29 5424 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $4,968.00 $100.00 0

2025-39743 07/30/2025 KRIEB ROOFING AND SIDING LLC Res. Roof 57.20-2-3 5341 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39745 07/30/2025 CLARENCE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC. Operating Permit 72.00-3-1 10405 Main St ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2025-39703 07/30/2025 PEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Res. Garage Detached 57.11-4-2 5685 NEWHOUSE ROAD $10,000.00 $150.00 1,212

2025-39704 07/30/2025 PEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Generator 57.11-4-2 5685 NEWHOUSE ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39556 07/30/2025 LAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 43.12-5-25.1 8899 LAKE GLEN COURT $165,900.00 $450.00 1,269

2025-39741 07/31/2025 MICHAEL LUKACZ Shed 43.16-2-26 8881 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRIVE $5,000.00 $50.00 160

2025-39723 07/31/2025 DOUGLAS CURELLA JR. Shed 44.10-5-42 9278 KRISTINA CIRCLE $500.00 $50.00 120

2025-39754 07/31/2025 HOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS INC Res. HVAC 72.11-1-19 4855 WEST AVENUE $8,547.00 $100.00 0

July 2025 Subtotal: $14,063,444.00 $73,872.58 153,667

Grand Total: $14,063,444.00 $73,872.58 153,667



Permit Report By Type
07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025

Permit Type: All

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant 350) Taste of India 4401 Transit RdLAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION2025-39402 70.03-1-17.1 07/21/2025 $25,000.00 $558.00

(Tenant 490) Nail Salon 4401 Transit RdNAIL STUDIO BUILDER LLC2025-39505 70.03-1-17.1 07/29/2025 $45,000.00 $330.00

(Tenant) Kenyon's 5820 Goodrich RdC.A. NORRIS, LLC2025-39547 58.06-3-29.1 07/18/2025 $3,500.00 $150.00

7631 TRANSIT ROADHENRY HERSHBERGER2025-39573 17.03-1-2 07/10/2025 $50,000.00 $500.00

(BUILDING) 10000 WEHRLE DRIVETELCO CONSTRUCTION2025-39600 83.00-3-16.2 07/17/2025 $350,000.00 $0.00

(BUILDING) 8630 MAIN STREETSAHLEM'S ROOFING & SIDING INC.2025-39663 70.19-3-11.1 07/11/2025 $210,000.00 $500.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

6

$2,038.00$683,500.00

Demolition

(BUILDING) 4098 BARTON ROADNEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO2025-39422 83.00-1-30.1 07/14/2025 $130,000.00 $500.00

(Tenant) Greatbatch Global Headquarters
10000 Wehrle Dr

TELCO CONSTRUCTION2025-39698 83.00-3-16.2 07/17/2025 $45,000.00 $500.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

2

$1,000.00$175,000.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

8465 MAIN STREETDAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO., INC.2025-39652 82.06-3-19 07/15/2025 $8,000.00 $150.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$8,000.00

Generator

10723 JONES ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39631 84.00-2-1.12 07/08/2025 $17,110.00 $75.00

10595 MILAND ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2025-39682 31.00-1-30 07/17/2025 $10,290.00 $75.00

6400 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLEBUHR BRIGHT ELECTRIC2025-39692 43.11-1-50 07/17/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

5685 NEWHOUSE ROADPEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT2025-39704 57.11-4-2 07/30/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

9020 WOLCOTT ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39708 18.00-1-26.22 07/22/2025 $11,057.00 $75.00

5486 WATERLEFE DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39727 58.15-7-21 07/29/2025 $16,263.00 $75.00

5754 RED HAWK TRAILHILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC2025-39736 57.06-1-12 07/28/2025 $12,000.00 $75.00

5512 MARTHA'S VINEYARDZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39744 58.06-6-17 07/29/2025 $11,381.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

8

$600.00$98,101.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Mobile Home

8 MAUREEN AVESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2025-39581 71.00-3-24./DG 07/11/2025 $125,000.00 $492.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

1

$492.00$125,000.00

Operating Permit

(SITE) 10405 Main StCLARENCE CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE INC.

2025-39745 72.00-3-1 07/30/2025 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Operating Permit

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$0.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5375 BRIANNAS NOOKMARK GFROERER2025-39639 58.13-4-1 07/03/2025 $3,000.00 $50.00

5444 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2025-39668 58.15-8-26 07/18/2025 $3,500.00 $50.00

5493 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2025-39669 58.15-7-11 07/18/2025 $3,500.00 $50.00

5408 ALDERBROOK LANESEAN TOWLSON2025-39670 58.16-2-29 07/18/2025 $3,500.00 $50.00

5675 DOROTHY CIRCLESEAN TOWLSON2025-39671 58.10-5-26 07/18/2025 $3,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

5

$250.00$17,000.00

Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

8774 HEARTHSTONE DRIVESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2025-39634 29.16-2-6 07/01/2025 $17,332.00 $75.00

5310 VISTA AVESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2025-39635 57.17-2-19 07/02/2025 $2,850.00 $75.00

6510 HEISE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39672 44.05-1-5 07/10/2025 $1,800.00 $75.00

9064 BANCROFT DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39735 58.09-4-3 07/25/2025 $1,900.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$23,882.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5533 OAK FIELD LANEVEIKKO MIELONEN2025-39633 57.14-3-4 07/14/2025 $2,500.00 $50.00

9245 MARTIN ROADSEAN TOWLSON2025-39700 30.00-3-38.2 07/21/2025 $1,100.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$3,600.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

4180 RANSOM ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39626 84.06-4-11.1 07/01/2025 $2,800.00 $75.00

6022 JESSICA PLACEJAMES SWANSON2025-39638 43.20-4-18 07/03/2025 $3,100.00 $75.00

4060 FABER LANEMARY JIVIDEN2025-39646 83.02-1-22 07/07/2025 $1,500.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

4892 STRICKLER ROADHOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS
INC

2025-39665 72.01-2-21 07/09/2025 $2,500.00 $75.00
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5396 RAINTREE CTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39677 57.15-2-19 07/15/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

9385 HUNTING VALLEY RD SBOB STEPHENS HUCK PLUMBING &
HEATING INC

2025-39685 71.10-2-1 07/14/2025 $3,957.00 $150.00

5564 OAK DALE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39686 57.10-4-45 07/14/2025 $2,800.00 $150.00

5975 TIPPERARY MANORZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39687 44.17-3-3 07/15/2025 $4,086.00 $150.00

6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39693 29.18-3-20 07/18/2025 $7,000.00 $75.00

8176 DRIFTWOOD COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39733 57.18-7-5 07/24/2025 $4,700.00 $75.00

5325 MALLARD ROOSTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39734 57.18-5-7 07/25/2025 $3,100.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

11

$1,050.00$37,543.00

Pole Barn

9610 LAPP ROADSTEVE UPLINGER2025-39575 30.00-2-3.12 07/15/2025 $70,000.00 $180.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$180.00$70,000.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

4660 HARRIS HILL ROADDANIEL DEJAC2025-39624 70.11-1-18 07/18/2025 $8,000.00 $75.00

9750 WEHRLE DRIVEROBERT & SUSAN TUFTE2025-39655 83.00-3-18.2 07/15/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

4300 WILDWOOD DRIVEJAMIE PLESSINGER2025-39706 82.07-3-30 07/23/2025 $4,000.00 $75.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$22,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

5400 VIA DEL SOLEBEAUTY POOLS2025-39632 57.14-7-20 07/02/2025 $92,000.00 $150.00

8225 CLARHERST DRIVEPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39654 43.10-6-3 07/15/2025 $99,325.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$300.00$191,325.00

Res. Accessory Structure

10755 MILAND ROADLLOYD & LISA BERNTSEN2025-39598 31.00-1-12.2 07/07/2025 $9,500.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$9,500.00

Res. Addition

10825 PARK AVEALAN & SYBILLE HUNT2025-39529 72.11-3-29 07/17/2025 $160,000.00 $991.00

9861 LIMEHOUSE DRIVEKOHLER AWNING INC.2025-39583 71.00-3- 07/22/2025 $7,100.00 $200.00

9871 LIMEHOUSE DRIVEKOHLER AWNING INC.2025-39585 71.00-3- 07/28/2025 $6,500.00 $200.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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10070 GREINER ROADHERBERT STRENG2025-39597 59.00-2-17 07/15/2025 $75,000.00 $475.00

5414 ALDERBROOK LANEGREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS2025-39614 58.16-2-31 07/02/2025 $33,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

5

$2,066.00$281,600.00

Res. Alteration

5610 MARTHA'S VINEYARDPERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC2025-39062 58.10-4-10 07/08/2025 $50,000.00 $450.00

8851 MILLCREEK DRIVEIMMANUEL SELVARAJ2025-39511 43.16-6-7 07/02/2025 $400.00 $200.00

8899 LAKE GLEN COURTLAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION2025-39556 43.12-5-25.1 07/30/2025 $165,900.00 $450.00

6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVEALEX MEJEAN2025-39612 29.18-3-20 07/14/2025 $240,000.00 $439.00

9622 GARDEN WALKVOSS RENOVATION AND
CONSTRUCTION LLC

2025-39613 58.15-4-7 07/08/2025 $20,000.00 $475.00

10521 ROYAL OAK DRIVEJAWS2025-39619 72.14-2-17.1 07/01/2025 $60,000.00 $300.00

5465 KRAUS RDGREAT WHITE REMODELING, LLC2025-39625 59.00-2-19.12 07/08/2025 $21,000.00 $350.00

8340 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVETHE KAZ COMPANIES2025-39629 43.06-2-19 07/09/2025 $63,000.00 $475.00

5311 WILLOW LAKE DRIVEALTA HOMES2025-39636 58.18-1-22 07/15/2025 $125,000.00 $364.00

10056 GREINER ROADSTATELY KITCHEN & BATH2025-39641 59.00-2-18.2 07/14/2025 $0.00 $300.00

5706 CHATHAM LANEBRIAN BOSSI2025-39673 58.05-8-25 07/28/2025 $30,000.00 $450.00

9295 ROLL ROADLARRY & ELLEN ALLISON2025-39680 58.10-2-7.1 07/18/2025 $5,000.00 $300.00

5705 CHATHAM LANESTECK CONSTRUCTION, LLC2025-39728 58.05-8-1 07/29/2025 $25,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

13

$4,853.00$805,300.00

Res. Deck

7505 GOODRICH ROADNICHOLAS EDDY2025-39473 18.00-4-24 07/11/2025 $2,000.00 $100.00

5315 SHADYSIDE DRCHRISTOPHER ATKINSON2025-39586 58.17-3-17 07/01/2025 $12,500.00 $100.00

5464 MARGUERITES WAYAUGUSTUS CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES

2025-39605 58.13-2-43 07/09/2025 $25,000.00 $100.00

5434 CENTER PINE LANERUSSELL STARK2025-39674 57.14-6-4 07/22/2025 $4,000.00 $100.00

8927 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEDENISH PATEL2025-39678 58.17-12-5 07/17/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

6500 HEISE ROADLUCIA DESTEFANO-WELLS2025-39679 43.12-3-16.11 07/11/2025 $5,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

6

$600.00$58,500.00

Res. Garage Detached

5685 NEWHOUSE ROADPEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT2025-39703 57.11-4-2 07/30/2025 $10,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$10,000.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. HVAC

5035 HIDDEN VALLEY CTT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39590 71.05-3-13.2 07/18/2025 $14,779.00 $100.00

4928 SMILEY TERRACET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39594 71.12-1-19 07/18/2025 $37,429.00 $100.00

6146 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTHT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39608 43.14-3-8 07/18/2025 $12,000.00 $100.00

4540 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39621 70.14-2-18 07/01/2025 $11,100.00 $100.00

4060 FABER LANEMARY JIVIDEN2025-39645 83.02-1-22 07/07/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

4165 THORNWOOD LNROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39651 82.06-5-10 07/10/2025 $7,000.00 $100.00

9385 HUNTING VALLEY RD SBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39657 71.10-2-1 07/08/2025 $16,232.00 $100.00

5627 GLEN IRIS DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39658 58.11-4-3 07/10/2025 $7,802.00 $100.00

9905 HEROY ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39659 6.00-5-19 07/10/2025 $7,696.00 $100.00

4892 STRICKLER ROADHOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS
INC

2025-39664 72.01-2-21 07/10/2025 $9,447.00 $100.00

8679 SUNSET DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39675 82.11-1-25 07/22/2025 $6,600.00 $100.00

4929 LEDGE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39676 70.06-3-4 07/22/2025 $7,600.00 $100.00

6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39681 29.18-3-20 07/18/2025 $89,527.00 $200.00

5975 TIPPERARY MANORZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39688 44.17-3-3 07/16/2025 $22,125.00 $200.00

8147 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39689 57.14-3-29 07/16/2025 $5,311.00 $100.00

9025 ORCHID LEDGEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39690 71.05-1-30 07/16/2025 $11,552.00 $100.00

9402 DOUGLAS FIR COURTBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39691 44.14-2-31 07/16/2025 $19,271.00 $100.00

6384 LANDSTONE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39709 43.12-5-23 07/22/2025 $5,832.00 $100.00

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 3ABELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39717 58.07-2-11./A 07/23/2025 $6,420.00 $100.00

5145 LEXOR LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39732 58.17-5-1.12 07/24/2025 $7,700.00 $100.00

5425 SHADYSIDE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39746 58.13-1-23 07/29/2025 $10,179.00 $100.00

5424 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39748 57.13-3-29 07/29/2025 $4,968.00 $100.00

4855 WEST AVENUEHOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS
INC

2025-39754 72.11-1-19 07/31/2025 $8,547.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

23

$2,500.00$339,117.00

Res. Patio Cover

5994 CORINNE LANEBACON HOME REMODELING2025-39642 44.17-4-28 07/07/2025 $52,400.00 $325.00

9692 KELLER ROADKDM RENOVATIONS LLC2025-39653 44.11-4-13 07/21/2025 $32,000.00 $200.00

8404 WILLIAM SMITH WAYCRIST CONSTRUCTION2025-39667 70.07-5-25 07/14/2025 $25,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

3

$725.00$109,400.00

Res. Roof

6490 OLD POST CIRCLESTELLAR ROOFING2025-39417 43.06-2-26.1 07/03/2025 $4,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8865 WOLCOTT ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39522 17.00-3-20 07/03/2025 $13,461.00 $100.00

9233 MAIN STREETDAVID SATOLA2025-39617 71.03-5-8.1 07/01/2025 $4,500.00 $100.00

9255 MAIN STREETDAVID SATOLA2025-39620 71.03-5-8.1/A 07/02/2025 $12,100.00 $100.00

4320 BARTON ROADARK CONSTRUCTION2025-39623 71.17-1-21 07/01/2025 $13,000.00 $100.00

10897 MAIN STREETDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39627 72.11-4-2 07/02/2025 $17,550.00 $100.00

8190 OLD POST RD EASTHIGHLAND CONTRACTORS/THE
GUTTER PEOPLE

2025-39628 43.09-2-23.1 07/07/2025 $21,546.00 $100.00

9110 WEHRLE DRIVELOOK AT THAT INDUSTRIES LLC2025-39637 83.00-1-12 07/01/2025 $59,500.00 $100.00

8670 COUNTY ROADCHITTENDEN & DYLAG LLC2025-39640 29.00-3-1.11 07/07/2025 $39,600.00 $100.00

4188 CAMERON DRIVEBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2025-39643 82.08-3-35 07/08/2025 $16,850.00 $100.00

7126 SALT ROADBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2025-39644 31.00-2-24.2 07/08/2025 $15,500.00 $100.00

4060 FABER LANEMARY JIVIDEN2025-39647 83.02-1-22 07/08/2025 $15,000.00 $100.00

8428 LAKEWOOD COURTSTOCKMOHR COMPANY2025-39648 43.10-2-43 07/10/2025 $14,330.00 $100.00

8190 LISA LANESTOCKMOHR COMPANY2025-39649 43.14-8-26 07/15/2025 $29,076.00 $100.00

5550 VIA MARINAO'CONNOR CONTRACTING2025-39662 57.14-1-41 07/15/2025 $18,500.00 $100.00

8211 FERNLEAF COURTBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-39683 57.14-4-22 07/15/2025 $31,000.00 $100.00

4341 AUTUMN TRAILBLACK ROCK ROOFING2025-39696 72.18-2-1 07/16/2025 $22,725.00 $100.00

5001 DONNINGTON ROADBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2025-39701 71.08-1-20.1 07/23/2025 $19,960.00 $100.00

10111 LAPP ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-39705 30.00-4-22 07/23/2025 $15,000.00 $100.00

8075 CENTRE LANEHAPPY HOME EXTERIORS, LLC2025-39710 43.05-4-25 07/22/2025 $22,179.00 $100.00

9947 GRANTHAM COURTSECORE CONTRACTING SERVICES
LLC

2025-39711 71.00-3-26.1/F 07/22/2025 $9,525.00 $100.00

9790 KEYSTONE COURTINNOVATION CONSTRUCTION INC2025-39714 71.07-1-29 07/23/2025 $55,500.00 $100.00

8760 WENNER ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39720 70.12-1-8 07/23/2025 $41,000.00 $100.00

5042 EASTBROOKE PLACESHAMROCK RC LLC2025-39730 70.06-5-26 07/24/2025 $21,000.00 $100.00

5341 SHIMERVILLE ROADKRIEB ROOFING AND SIDING LLC2025-39743 57.20-2-3 07/30/2025 $18,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

25

$2,500.00$550,402.00

Res. Single Family

9719 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-39542 58.16-4-18 07/07/2025 $774,000.00 $2,747.00

9738 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-39588 58.16-4-14 07/28/2025 $1,029,925.00 $2,928.00

5182 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39602 57.19-7-18 07/08/2025 $915,000.00 $6,195.00

5121 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39603 57.19-7-10 07/08/2025 $1,050,000.00 $6,429.00

5631 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39611 58.10-5-32 07/02/2025 $1,350,000.00 $7,503.79

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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5676 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39702 58.10-5-8 07/25/2025 $1,175,000.00 $7,255.79

5323 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39715 58.17-13-1 07/28/2025 $1,050,000.00 $2,725.00

8563 SHARDALE DRIVEMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39716 70.07-8-2 07/28/2025 $1,500,000.00 $7,083.00

5153 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39725 57-19-7-7 07/29/2025 $1,450,000.00 $7,015.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

9

$49,881.58$10,293,925.00

Sewer Tap

5080 SALT ROADDEAN SMITH2025-39740 72.06-5-11 07/28/2025 $15,000.00 $0.00

Total:Sewer Tap

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$15,000.00

Shed

10525 COUNTY ROADMICHAEL HEBURN2025-39235 45.00-1-2.112 07/07/2025 $9,500.00 $50.00

8618 MEADOW CREEK COURTMATTHEW BATTISTA2025-39577 43.11-4-29 07/16/2025 $4,000.00 $50.00

8937 GREINER ROADEDUARDO & JOANNE LEON2025-39650 57.20-3-4 07/08/2025 $6,490.00 $50.00

10660 SOUTH PARK AVECORY BAKER2025-39666 72.11-1-34 07/10/2025 $7,000.00 $50.00

9278 KRISTINA CIRCLEDOUGLAS CURELLA JR.2025-39723 44.10-5-42 07/31/2025 $500.00 $50.00

5100 ALEXANDER DRIVEBRIAN HILL2025-39737 72.06-2-3 07/29/2025 $19,500.00 $50.00

8881 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRIVEMICHAEL LUKACZ2025-39741 43.16-2-26 07/31/2025 $5,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

7

$350.00$51,990.00

Solar System

8977 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-39589 58.13-7-9 07/15/2025 $39,783.00 $100.00

6120 GOODRICH ROADCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39607 44.14-1-12 07/22/2025 $16,836.00 $100.00

5464 MARGUERITES WAYCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39609 58.13-2-43 07/22/2025 $27,140.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$83,759.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

144

$70,760.58$14,063,444.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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